Dr. Marlon King, Superintendent

JMCSS School Directory
[School ~ [Phone | Address | Principal/Coordinator

Alexander Elementary
Andrew Jackson Elem.
Arlington Elementary

Community Montessori

Denmark Elementary

East Elementary
Isaac Lane

JASA

JCT

JCM High

JCM Middle

JCM Early College High
Liberty Technology HS
Lincoln Elementary
Madison Academic HS
North Parkway Middle
North Side HS
Northeast Middle

Nova Early Learning Ctr.

Parkview Prep Academy
Pope Elementary

Rose Hill School

South Elementary
South Side HS

Thelma Barker Elem.

West Bemis Middle

731-422-1841

731-668-8023

731-265-9784

731-422-3116

731-427-5986

731-988-3860

731-423-4720

731-664-2500

731-427-4581

731-424-2200

731-427-4416

731-664-2575

731-423-9086

731-988-3800

731-427-3501

731-427-3384

731-668-3171

731-422-6687

731-427-6396

731-427-2841

731-668-0350

731-423-6170

731-988-5413

731-422-9923

731-668-8831

731-988-3810

900 North Highland Avenue
Jackson, TN 38301

211 Old Hickory Boulevard
Jackson, TN 38301

701 Arlington Ave.
Jackson, TN 38301

716 Westwood Ave.
Jackson, TN 38301

1945 Denmark-
Jackson Road
Denmark, TN 38391

2480 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN 38305

746 Lexington Ave
Jackson, TN 38301

1938 Emporium Dr,
Jackson, TN 38305

668 Lexington
AvenueJackson,

TN 38301

332 Lane Ave,
Jackson, TN 38301
332 Lane Ave,
Jackson, TN 38301
215 Allen Avenue
Jackson, TN 38301

3470 Ridgecrest Road
Jackson, TN 38305

532 Whitehall Street
Jackson, TN 38301

575 Lambuth Blvd
Jackson, TN 38301

1341 North Parkway
Jackson, TN 38305

3066 North Highland Ave
Jackson, TN 38305

2665 Christmasville Road
Jackson, TN 38305

248 Bedford White Road
Jackson, TN 38305

905 East Chester Street
Jackson, TN 38301

1071 Old Humboldt Road
Jackson, TN 38305

2233 Beech Bluff Rd.
Jackson, TN 38301

570 Stone Road
Pinson, TN 38366

84 Harts Bridge Road
Jackson, TN 38301

1470 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN 38305

230 D Street
Jackson, TN 38301

Shannon Davis
Ryan Kirkbride

Dr. Shemon Reaves
Dr. Melinda Harris

Dr. Kim Quinn

Dr. Amanda Brabham
Delisa Alsup
Dr. Josie Currie

James Walker Jr.

Ramonica Dorsey
Kenton Evans

Dr. Nathan Lewis
Donald Hornbuckle
Annie Atkins

Chad Guthrie
Ladonna Braswell
Dr. Bryan Chandler
Michael Morris
Tisa Day

Janet Gore

Tracey Vowell

Dr. Tiffany Green
Scott Nelson

Anita Tucker

Karen Edwards

Richard Willis

Pre-K-5

Pre-K-5

Pre-K - 5

K-8

Pre-K-5

Pre-K-5

Pre-K - 3

K-12

9-12

6-8

9-12

Pre-K - 5

Pre-K

Pre-K - 8

Pre-K - 5

9-12



