

## **JMCSS School Directory**

School	Phone	Address	Principal/Coordinator	Grades
Alexander Elementary	731-422-1841	900 North Highland Avenue Jackson, TN 38301	Shannon Davis	Pre-K - 5
Andrew Jackson Elem.	731-668-8023	211 Old Hickory Boulevard Jackson, TN 38301	Ryan Kirkbride	Pre-K - 5
Arlington Elementary	731-265-9784	701 Arlington Ave. Jackson, TN 38301	Dr. Shemon Reaves	Pre-K - 5
Community Montessori	731-422-3116	716 Westwood Ave. Jackson, TN 38301	Dr. Melinda Harris	K - 8
Denmark Elementary	731-427-5986	1945 Denmark- Jackson Road Denmark, TN 38391	Dr. Kim Quinn	Pre-K - 5
East Elementary	731-988-3860	2480 Ashport Road Jackson, TN 38305	Dr. Amanda Brabham	Pre-K - 5
Isaac Lane	731-423-4720	746 Lexington Ave Jackson, TN 38301	Delisa Alsup	Pre-K - 3
JASA	731-664-2500	1938 Emporium Dr, Jackson, TN 38305	Dr. Josie Currie	K-12
JCT	731-427-4581	668 Lexington AvenueJackson, TN 38301	James Walker Jr.	4 - 8
JCM High	731-424-2200	332 Lane Ave, Jackson, TN 38301	Ramonica Dorsey	9-12
JCM Middle	731-427-4416	332 Lane Ave, Jackson, TN 38301	Kenton Evans	6-8
JCM Early College High	731-664-2575	215 Allen Avenue Jackson, TN 38301	Dr. Nathan Lewis	9 - 11
Liberty Technology HS	731-423-9086	3470 Ridgecrest Road Jackson, TN 38305	Donald Hornbuckle	9 - 12
Lincoln Elementary	731-988-3800	532 Whitehall Street Jackson, TN 38301	Annie Atkins	Pre-K - 5
Madison Academic HS	731-427-3501	575 Lambuth Blvd, Jackson, TN 38301	Chad Guthrie	9 - 12
North Parkway Middle	731-427-3384	1341 North Parkway Jackson, TN 38305	Ladonna Braswell	6 - 8
North Side HS	731-668-3171	3066 North Highland Ave Jackson, TN 38305	Dr. Bryan Chandler	9 - 12
Northeast Middle	731-422-6687	2665 Christmasville Road Jackson, TN 38305	Michael Morris	6 - 8
Nova Early Learning Ctr.	731-427-6396	248 Bedford White Road Jackson, TN 38305	Tisa Day	Pre-K
Parkview Prep Academy	731-427-2841	905 East Chester Street Jackson, TN 38301	Janet Gore	
Pope Elementary	731-668-0350	1071 Old Humboldt Road Jackson, TN 38305	Tracey Vowell	K - 6
Rose Hill School	731-423-6170	2233 Beech Bluff Rd. Jackson, TN 38301	Dr. Tiffany Green	Pre-K - 8
South Elementary	731-988-5413	570 Stone Road Pinson, TN 38366	Scott Nelson	Pre-K - 5
South Side HS	731-422-9923	84 Harts Bridge Road Jackson, TN 38301	Anita Tucker	9-12
Thelma Barker Elem.	731-668-8831	1470 Ashport Road Jackson, TN 38305	Karen Edwards	K - 5
West Bemis Middle	731-988-3810	230 D Street Jackson, TN 38301	Richard Willis	6 - 8